TECHNOLOGY

STA516BETR

Part Number STA516BETR

Manufacturer STMicroelectronics

Description IC AMP QUAD HALF BRIDGE PWRS036

Quantity Available

Datasheets

STA516BETR Price

Technical Information of STA516BETR

Manufacturer Part Number STA516BETR Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description IC AMP QUAD HALF BRIDGE PWRS036
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 91

Voltage - Supply 10V~60V Type Class D

Supplier Device Package PowerS0O-36 EPU Series S

Packaging

Output Type

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time

Features

Original-Reel®

1-Channel (Mono) or 2-Channel

(Stereo)

0°C ~ 90°C (TA)

3 (168 Hours)

20 Weeks

Short-Circuit and Thermal Protection,

Standby

91 pcs in stock
STA516BETR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Package / Case

Other Names 497-16195-6

Mounting Type Surface Mount

Max Output Power x
Channels @ Load

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Detailed Description

PowerSO-36 EPU

STAS516BETR Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

|
| ceTAquotE

36-BSSOP (0.433", 11.00mm Width) Exposed Pad

480W x 1 @ 3 Ohm; 200W x 2 @ 6 Ohm

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Amplifier IC 1-Channel (Mono) or 2-Channel (Stereo) Class D

STA516BETR 91pcs New and Original in Stock, Find STA516BETR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order STA516BETR with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ STA516BETR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for STA516BETR
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Part Number

STA515W13TR

STA516BF

STA516B

STA51513TR

STAS516BE

STA518MYS

STA516BGTR

STA518A

STA51813TR

STA518

STA515W

STA517B

STAS17A

STA516B13TR

STA512TR-HF

STA515

STA516BFTR

STA515A

STA517B13TR

STA512TR

Description

IC QUAD HALF BRIDGE AMP PWRSO36

STA516BF ST

STA516B Original

STA51513TR ST

STA516BE ST

STA518MYS ST

STA516BGTR ST

STA518A ST

IC AUDIO AMP CLASS D POWERSSO036

STA518 ST

STA515W ST

STA517B ST

STA517A SANKEN

IC QUAD HALF BRIDGE AMP PWRS036

STA512TR-HF ST

STA515 ST

IC QUAD HALF BRIDGE AMP PWRS036

STA515A ST

STA517B13TR ST

STA512TR ST

Manufacturer

STMicroelectronics

ST

Original

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

STMicroelectronics

ST

ST

ST

SANKEN

STMicroelectronics

ST

ST

STMicroelectronics

ST

ST

ST

Quantity

4642 pcs

531 pcs

6331 pcs

2864 pcs

82 pcs

2800 pcs

75 pcs

90 pcs

18500 pcs

15000 pcs

885 pcs

878 pcs

28 pcs

3453 pcs

874 pcs

9751 pcs

500 pcs

852 pcs

170 pcs

2400 pcs

STA516BETR Stock STA516BETR Price STA516BETR Electronics STA516BETR Components

STA516BETR Inventory STA516BETR Digikey Supplier STA516BETR Order STA516BETR Online

Inquiry STA516BETR STA516BETR Image STAS516BETR Picture STA516BETR PDF

STA516BETR Datasheet Download STA516BETR Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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